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E- Learning, Links of blog created by Teaching faculty for E-Learning
Sr. No. Name of Teaching Faculty Blog Link

1 Ar. Rajeshwari Jagtap (Principal) https://rajeshwarijagtap.blogspot.com/
2 Ar. Sonali Chaskar https://mynewblogaddressatpravara.blogspot.com
3 Ar. Surendra pawar https://surendrapawar.blogspot.com
4 Ar. Anurag Doshi https://anuragdoshi1.blogspot.com
5 Ar. Pankaj Bankar https://pankajnbankar.blogspot.com
6 Ar. Pravin Jamdade https://arpravinjamdade.blogspot.com
7 Ar. Deepika Arbatti https://dipeekaarbatti.blogspot.com/
8 Ar. Kapil Burhade https://kapilburhade.blogspot.com
9 Ar. Jameer Mulani https://jameermulani.blogspot.com/

10 Er. Nikhil Vikhe https://nikhilvikhe.blogspot.com
11 Ar. Ashwini Gholap https://ashwinigholap17.blogspot.com/
12 Ar. Tejaswini Gholap https://artejaswinighilap.blogspot.com/
13 Ar. Kanchan Shelar kanchanshelar.blogspot.com 
14 Ar. Shrikant Nikam http://shrikantnikam.blogspot.com/
15 Ar. Vrushali Jadhav https://vrushalijadhav03.blogspot.com/
16 Ar. Kaustubh Dixit https://arkaustubhdixit.blogspot.com/
17 Ar. Charuta Sonparote https://charusonparote.blogspot.com
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